IMMUNOSTAIN
MOISTURE
CHAMBER
This is a low-cost, high
prec is ion moisture
chamber for ten slides.
Every moisture chamber
is divided into ten

life is 2 years.
Visit www.tedpella.com/storage-boxes-bags_html/gel-pak.htm
for complete ordering information.
Staining Dish
(21078-1)
Slide Rack
(21078)
Rack in Dish at a drain
angle using retaining clip.
Staining Dish with Lid
serves as a Slide Holder
A comprehensive selection of black plastic products for shielding light sensitive samples.
BLACK PELCO®
X-TREME CASES
WITH OPTIONAL
FOAM INSERTS
These sturdy and robust
boxes are watertight,
dustproof and crushproof.
They are ideal as shipping,
transport and storage cases
with locking clasps, strong
hinge and an O-ring seal
between the base and the lid. Cases have a fold down handle and a
pressure equalization valve.
Available in four robust sizes made of black ABS plastic with optional
foam inserts. The case number designation is the nearest rounded
internal volume in cubic inches.
140-87B	 Black ABS Plastic Case B275 w/Handle and Valve....... each
140-88B	 Black ABS Plastic Case B400 w/Handle and Valve....... each
140-89B	 Black ABS Plastic Case B450 w/Handle and Valve....... each
140-90B	 Black ABS Plastic Case B560 w/Handle and Valve....... each
140-87B-INS	 Optional Foam Insert for Case B275............................. each
140-88B-INS	 Optional Foam Insert for Case B400............................. each
140-89B-INS	 Optional Foam Insert for Case B450............................. each
140-90B-INS	 Optional Foam Insert for Case B650............................. each
PELCO LIGHTSTOP™
BLACK DROPPER
BOTTLES
Perfect for applications where